Joplin, Missouri 64801
P-417.623.1520
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2019 - 2020 City of Grove Street Rehabilitation Plan Mon 8/17/20 Fri9/25/20 ”7 2019 - 2020 City of Grove Street Rehabilitation Plan
8, 9/25
Set Traffic Control Mon 8/17/20  Fri 8/21/20 Set Traffic Contral
8/17 a1
Set Erosion Control Mon 8/17/20  Fri8/21/20 Set Erosion Contral
BT 8/21
Survey Staking Mon 8/17/20  Fri8/21/20 Survey Staking
BT 8721
Baycrest Avenue Mon 8/24/20 Fri9/af20 Baycrest Avenue
B/24 | 3 974
Baycrest Avenue - Removals Mon 8/24/20 Wed 8/26/20 Baycrest Avenue - R:muva]ssf
e L
Baycrest Avenue - Subgrade & Base Install Thu 8/27/20  Wed 9/2/20 i Baycrest Avenue - Subgrade & Base Install
7 9/2
Baycrest Avenue - Drain Installation Thu 8/27/20  Wed 9/2/20 s Baycrest Avenue - Drain Installation
9/2
Baycrest Avenue - Asphalt Pavement ThuS/3/20  Fri8/aj20 Baycsgn;;Aunua = Asphalt l;a;:mml
s =2
Colby lane Thu9/3/20  Tue9/8/20 Colby Lane
9/3 | 1 9/8
Colby Lane - Removals Thu9/3/20  Thu 9/3/20 Colby Lane - Removals
9); — 5/3
Colby Lane - Subgrade and Base Install Frigf4/20 Mon 9/7/20 gCu!by Lane - Subgrade and Base Install
JEE———— = = )
Colby Lane - Asphalt Pavement Tue 9/8/20  Tue 9/8/20 Colby Lane - Asphalt Pavement
9/8 pmm— 9/8
Pond Street Mon9/7/20  Tue9/8/20 Pond Street
Pand Street - Coldmilling Mon9/7/20  Mon9/7/20 Pond Street - Coldmilling
/7 e 9/7
Pond Street - Asphalt Pavement Tue 9/8/20  Tue 9/8f20 Pond Street - Asphalt Pavemnent
9/8 mmmm— 9/8
Sumac Road Tue8/8/20  Fri9/11/20 Sumac Road
98— /11
Sumac Read - Removals Tue9/8/20  Tue9/8/20 Sumac Road - Removals
9/8 e 9/8
Sumac Road - Subgrade and Base Install Wed9/9/20  Fri9f11/20 Sumac Read - Subgrade and Base Install
9/9 m—— /11
Sumat Road - Coldmilling Thu 9/10/20  Thu8/10/20 Sumazc Raad - Coldmilling
9/10 pummm— 9/10
Sumac Road - Asphalt Pavement Fri9/11/20 Fri9f11/20 Sumac Road - Asphalt Pavement
911 o 9/11
Grand Street Tue9/8/20  Wed 9/9/20 Grand Street
9/8 p———————y 9/9
Grand Street - Coldmill Tue9/8/20  Tue 9/8/20 Grand Street - Caldmill
9/8 oommmm 9/8
Grand Street - Asphalt Pavement Wed 9/8/20  Wed 9/9/20 Grand Strect - Asphalt Pavement
N /9 wmm— 9/9
Moore Road Wed 9/9/20 Thu9/10/20 Maore Road
9/9 p———————y 9/10
Maore Road - Coldmilling Wed 9/9/20  Wed 9/9/20 Moore Road - Coldmilling
9/9 sm— 9/9
Moore Road - Asphalt Paving Thu§/10/20  Thu 8f10/20 Moore Road - Asphalt Paving
9/10 pommmm 9/10
Harber Road/E 300 Road Mon 8/14/20 Tue 9/15/20 Harber Road/E 300 Road
9/ 14 p— 9/15
Patch/Seal Mon 3/14/20  Tue 5/15/20 Patch/Seal
9/14 9/15
Sodding Mon 9/14/20 Thu 9/17/20 Sodding
9/14 a7
Hebbert Street Wed 9/16/20 Wed 9/16/20 Hebhert Street
916 p——; 916
Hebbert Street - Patch/Seal Wed 9/16/20 Wed 9/16/20 Hebben Street - Patch/Seal
9/16 9/16
Marina Drive Thud/17/20 Thu9/17/20 Marina Drive
9/17 —— 9/17
Marina Drive - Patch/Seal Thu/17/20  Thu 9/17/20 Marina Drive - Patch/Seal
917 9/17
NEO Loop Frigf18/20  Fri9/18/20 NEO Loop
9/18 ——— 9/18
NEQ Loop - Patch/Seal Fri9/18/20 Frigf18/20 NEQ Laop - Patch/Seal
9/18 1 9118
Pavement Marking Mon 9/21/20  Fri9/25/20 Pavement Marking
9/21 9/25
7429 East Newman Road 1007 Main Street
Cassville, Missouri 65625
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